
The Law Office of Robert E. Price is committed to providing excellent

representation at affordable rates. While we do not offer free consultations,

many services are provided at a flat rate, enabling you to plan your finances

and keep legal fees within your budget. The following are typical rates for

flat-fee services. A consultation fee is charged in addition to a document

preparation fee if consultation exceeds one-half hour.

FEE SCHEDULE

GENERAL SERVICES

Consultation (up to 30 minutes) . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $60.00

Hourly Rate . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $200.00

DOCUMENT PREPARATION

Declaration of Desire for Natural Death . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $100.00
 first person, $50.00 for spouse

Deed
Description provided by client . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $200.00
Description drafted by attorney . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  $250.00

Lease . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $250.00

Partnership Agreement . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $500.00

Power of Attorney . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $200.00
 first person, $100.00 for spouse

+ costs of approx. $26 each

Will - Simple . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $250.00
 first person, $100 for spouse

INCORPORATION

General . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $1,000.00
+ costs of approx. $200

 
Non-Profit . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $900.00

+ costs of approx. $200
 

OTHER CORPORATE WORK



Buy/Sell Agreement . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $400.00

Dissolution . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $450.00

OTHER

Foreclosure . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1,700 / 2,000 for home loan if not an 
NCHFA registered service provider

+ costs of approx. $650.
 
Uncontested Divorce . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $250.00
 + costs of approx. $225

This schedule is provided for information purposes only, based on a typical

case. If representation is accepted, the fee and terms of representation will be

as set forth above or as agreed. The amounts in this Chart are for professional

fees only. Expenses and fees of others remain the responsibility of the client.


